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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 5 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
26.4.2025. - 9:55 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. MUJAN, Filip 03 Mornar 2:14.95+0,79 803
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:05.39 34.85 150m: 1:39.61 34.22 200m: 2:14.95 35.34

2. PEVEC, Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje 2:25.54+0,74 640
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:09.51 37.56 150m: 1:47.45 37.94 200m: 2:25.54 38.09

3. BERLOŽNIK, Jaš 02 PK Ljubljana 2:28.30+0,66 605
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:08.79 37.81 150m: 1:48.10 39.31 200m: 2:28.30 40.20

4. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:28.60+0,77 602
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:13.60 38.40 150m: 1:51.39 37.79 200m: 2:28.60 37.21

5. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:28.88+0,78 598
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:12.02 38.81 150m: 1:51.67 39.65 200m: 2:28.88 37.21

6. STARC, Teo 08 PK Ribnica 2:28.96+0,65 597
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:09.32 37.35 150m: 1:49.34 40.02 200m: 2:28.96 39.62

7. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 2:30.30+0,71 581
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:12.57 38.06 150m: 1:51.29 38.72 200m: 2:30.30 39.01

8. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:32.37+0,70 558
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:12.11 38.79 150m: 1:51.97 39.86 200m: 2:32.37 40.40

9. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 2:41.72+0,80 467
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:18.67 41.94 150m: 2:00.74 42.07 200m: 2:41.72 40.98

10. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:45.03+0,78 439
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:17.33 41.25 150m: 2:00.84 43.51 200m: 2:45.03 44.19

11. MARINŠEK, Matic 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:45.07+0,84 439
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:21.27 42.25 150m: 2:03.77 42.50 200m: 2:45.07 41.30

12. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 2:50.52+0,77 398
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:21.54 43.82 150m: 2:06.37 44.83 200m: 2:50.52 44.15

13. CRNJAK, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:54.58+0,92 371
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:24.96 45.29 150m: 2:10.38 45.42 200m: 2:54.58 44.20

14. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:55.01+0,69 368
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:23.13 45.22 150m: 2:08.85 45.72 200m: 2:55.01 46.16

15. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 PK Borac 2:59.29+0,70 342
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:27.20 45.54 150m: 2:12.79 45.59 200m: 2:59.29 46.50

16. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 3:02.23+0,87 326
50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:27.14 46.07 150m: 2:14.81 47.67 200m: 3:02.23 47.42

17. PROTIC, Danilo 05 PK Borac 3:02.51+0,72 324
50m: 42.75 42.75 100m: 1:29.87 47.12 150m: 2:15.97 46.10 200m: 3:02.51 46.54

18. ČEBRON MANFREDA, Rok 11 PK Nova Gorica 3:02.61+0,79 324
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:28.79 47.53 150m: 2:14.90 46.11 200m: 3:02.61 47.71

19. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka - Mostar 3:05.52+0,81 309
50m: 43.68 43.68 100m: 1:31.44 47.76 150m: 2:18.69 47.25 200m: 3:05.52 46.83

20. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:09.85+0,70 288
50m: 41.21 41.21 100m: 1:29.77 48.56 150m: 2:19.34 49.57 200m: 3:09.85 50.51

21. OMERAGIC, Ajnur 12 Spartak 3:14.95+0,89 266
50m: 42.76 42.76 100m: 1:33.21 50.45 150m: 2:25.23 52.02 200m: 3:14.95 49.72

22. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 3:19.09+0,81 250
50m: 44.91 44.91 100m: 1:35.13 50.22 150m: 2:28.24 53.11 200m: 3:19.09 50.85
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 5, Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

23. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:23.92+0,73 232
50m: 46.24 46.24 100m: 1:39.74 53.50 150m: 2:32.61 52.87 200m: 3:23.92 51.31

24. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 13 PVK Buducnost 3:24.16+0,94 232
50m: 45.52 45.52 100m: 1:38.64 53.12 150m: 2:32.23 53.59 200m: 3:24.16 51.93

KALTENBERGER, Kilian 13 SC Hakoah Wien 3:24.16+0,78 232
50m: 47.56 47.56 100m: 1:39.69 52.13 150m: 2:33.53 53.84 200m: 3:24.16 50.63

26. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:26.13+0,84 225
50m: 45.11 45.11 100m: 1:37.28 52.17 150m: 2:31.71 54.43 200m: 3:26.13 54.42

27. MIHELIČ, Vasilij 12 PK Ribnica 3:28.22+0,69 218
50m: 47.90 47.90 100m: 1:41.15 53.25 150m: 2:35.74 54.59 200m: 3:28.22 52.48

28. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:36.51+0,74 194
50m: 48.98 48.98 100m: 1:44.24 55.26 150m: 2:41.02 56.78 200m: 3:36.51 55.49

29. JACIMOVIC, Kolja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:51.51+0,73 159
50m: 53.65 53.65 100m: 1:53.82 1:00.17 150m: 2:53.66 59.84 200m: 3:51.51 57.85

30. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:51.97+0,82 158
50m: 51.75 51.75 100m: 1:52.58 1:00.83 150m: 2:52.15 59.57 200m: 3:51.97 59.82

D

1. STARC, Teo 08 PK Ribnica 2:28.96+0,65 597
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:09.32 37.35 150m: 1:49.34 40.02 200m: 2:28.96 39.62

2. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 2:30.30+0,71 581
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:12.57 38.06 150m: 1:51.29 38.72 200m: 2:30.30 39.01

3. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 2:41.72+0,80 467
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:18.67 41.94 150m: 2:00.74 42.07 200m: 2:41.72 40.98

C

1. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:28.60+0,77 602
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:13.60 38.40 150m: 1:51.39 37.79 200m: 2:28.60 37.21

2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:28.88+0,78 598
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:12.02 38.81 150m: 1:51.67 39.65 200m: 2:28.88 37.21

3. MARINŠEK, Matic 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:45.07+0,84 439
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:21.27 42.25 150m: 2:03.77 42.50 200m: 2:45.07 41.30

4. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:55.01+0,69 368
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:23.13 45.22 150m: 2:08.85 45.72 200m: 2:55.01 46.16

5. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 3:02.23+0,87 326
50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:27.14 46.07 150m: 2:14.81 47.67 200m: 3:02.23 47.42

B

1. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:45.03+0,78 439
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:17.33 41.25 150m: 2:00.84 43.51 200m: 2:45.03 44.19

2. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 2:50.52+0,77 398
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:21.54 43.82 150m: 2:06.37 44.83 200m: 2:50.52 44.15

3. CRNJAK, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:54.58+0,92 371
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:24.96 45.29 150m: 2:10.38 45.42 200m: 2:54.58 44.20

4. ČEBRON MANFREDA, Rok 11 PK Nova Gorica 3:02.61+0,79 324
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:28.79 47.53 150m: 2:14.90 46.11 200m: 3:02.61 47.71

5. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka - Mostar 3:05.52+0,81 309
50m: 43.68 43.68 100m: 1:31.44 47.76 150m: 2:18.69 47.25 200m: 3:05.52 46.83
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

6. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:09.85+0,70 288
50m: 41.21 41.21 100m: 1:29.77 48.56 150m: 2:19.34 49.57 200m: 3:09.85 50.51

7. OMERAGIC, Ajnur 12 Spartak 3:14.95+0,89 266
50m: 42.76 42.76 100m: 1:33.21 50.45 150m: 2:25.23 52.02 200m: 3:14.95 49.72

8. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:23.92+0,73 232
50m: 46.24 46.24 100m: 1:39.74 53.50 150m: 2:32.61 52.87 200m: 3:23.92 51.31

9. MIHELIČ, Vasilij 12 PK Ribnica 3:28.22+0,69 218
50m: 47.90 47.90 100m: 1:41.15 53.25 150m: 2:35.74 54.59 200m: 3:28.22 52.48

A

1. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 3:19.09+0,81 250
50m: 44.91 44.91 100m: 1:35.13 50.22 150m: 2:28.24 53.11 200m: 3:19.09 50.85

2. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 13 PVK Buducnost 3:24.16+0,94 232
50m: 45.52 45.52 100m: 1:38.64 53.12 150m: 2:32.23 53.59 200m: 3:24.16 51.93

KALTENBERGER, Kilian 13 SC Hakoah Wien 3:24.16+0,78 232
50m: 47.56 47.56 100m: 1:39.69 52.13 150m: 2:33.53 53.84 200m: 3:24.16 50.63

4. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:26.13+0,84 225
50m: 45.11 45.11 100m: 1:37.28 52.17 150m: 2:31.71 54.43 200m: 3:26.13 54.42

5. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:36.51+0,74 194
50m: 48.98 48.98 100m: 1:44.24 55.26 150m: 2:41.02 56.78 200m: 3:36.51 55.49

6. JACIMOVIC, Kolja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:51.51+0,73 159
50m: 53.65 53.65 100m: 1:53.82 1:00.17 150m: 2:53.66 59.84 200m: 3:51.51 57.85

7. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:51.97+0,82 158
50m: 51.75 51.75 100m: 1:52.58 1:00.83 150m: 2:52.15 59.57 200m: 3:51.97 59.82


